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Monday 6:00 pm Big Bear Bowling Barn Lanes 1-16
USBC Certification:

President: Jeff Draper
Vice President: lan Gosswiller
Secretary/Treasurer: Lisa Moran
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Llane _# Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10 30 10 30
1 16 5 Good Job Rob 18 6 472 142 11275 8485 555 1502 700 1937
2 7 12 Team12 17 7 467 145 11106 8451 520 1483 673 1963
3 14 2 Loud And Proud 16 8 517 101 11257 9277 630 1688 741 2021
4 13 3 Captain Morgan 15 9 479 135 11094 8637 546 1472 683 1886
5 11 10 Turning Pins USA 14 10 547 84 11507 9863 630 1790 716 2048
6 1 15 Team 15 13 11 467 145 10982 8183 527 1425 680 1884
7 12 14 Ten Pin Spare 13 11 417 191 10956 7584 498 1331 687 1905
8 3 7 Murphy's Law 13 11 472 141 10928 8510 551 1468 684 1882
9 9 8 PinPals 12 12 399 207 11019 7215 478 1368 701 2037
10 10 1 LastCall 12 12 458 154 10847 7928 524 1380 686 1866
11 8 6 Three Of AKind 12 12 420 188 10839 7542 567 1466 758 2039
12 2 11 Split Happens 11 13 405 202 9188 6044 471 1307 681 1937
13 15 13 Team13 10 14 438 172 10902 7767 504 1348 678 1876
14 6 9 Barnyard 7 17 428 180 10725 7995 566 1524 682 1880
15 5 4 Team4 4 20 387 218 10695 6972 491 1258 704 1827
16 4 16 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP  LastWk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP  LastWk
Lanes = Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
12 Turning Pins USA 716 687 645 2048 3 <>  Captain Morgan 595 597 683 1875 1
3-4  Barnyard 506 618 666 1880 2 <> Team 13 610 678 582 1870 2
56  Team 12 582 617 665 1864 4 <> BYE 0 0 0 0 0
7-8  Team 4 571 610 590 1771 1 <> Last Call 611 686 569 1866 3
9-10  Three Of AKind 678 577 622 1877 4 <—> Ten Pin Spare 653 531 562 1746 0
1112  Team 15 504 663 532 1789 2 <> Pin Pals 607 568 577 1752 2
13-14  Good Job Rob 700 625 612 1937 4 <>  Split Happens 0 0 0 0 0
15-16  Loud And Proud 565 604 548 1717 3 <>  Murphy's Law 544 577 568 1689 1
Season High Scores
Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
Men 791 Dylan Gosswiller 256 lan Gosswiller 720 Sean Ellsworth 267 Devon Morgan
632 Robert Contreras 236 John Cannon 691 Kevin Moran 260 Dennis Beets
631 Pat Keenan 233 Joshua Adamik 691 Mike Schermer 256 Kevin Herman
Women 549 Tara Gosswiller 214 Kailyn Homan 697 KeliHoman 241 Jesika Gosswiller
502 Amanda Van Lue 168 Diana Garvin 656 Jennifer Ellsworth 221 Rhonda Murphy
453 Lacy Reeves 139 Rhonda Keenan
Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
Men 791 Dylan Gosswiller 236 John Cannon 692 Robert Contreras 256 Kevin Herman
599 Joshua Adamik 225 Michael Mullen 677 Marlon Morgan 254 Mike Garnett
572 Pat Keenan 203 Sean Ellsworth 654 Allan DeLaCruz 229 Darrell Critchlow
Women 518 Kailyn Homan 190 Jesika Gosswiller 622 KeliHoman 240 Amanda Van Lue

409 Tara Gosswiller
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Team Rosters

Lanes 1-16

Name

Pins Gms Avg Name

1-LastCall Lane 10 HDCP=154 Avg=458

Jim McGrew
Michael Mullen
Jeff Draper

3 - Captain Morgan Lane 13 HDCP=135 Avg=479

Amanda Van Lue
Marlon Morgan
Devon Morgan

5 - Good Job Rob Lane 16 HDCP=142 Avg=472

Kailyn Homan
Keli Homan
Robert Contreras

7 - Murphy's Law Lane 3 HDCP=141 Avg=472

Diana Garvin
Richard Cavalli
Dennis Beets

9 - Barnyard Lane 6 HDCP=180 Avg=428

Kolten Hanson
Joshua Adamik
Isabella Torres

11 - Split Happens Lane 2 HDCP=202 Avg=405

Rhonda Murphy
Danny Enger
Kevin Moran

13-Team 13 Lane 15 HDCP=172 Avg=438

Kevin Herman
Josh Webb
Kevin Herman Jr.

15-Team 15 Lane1 HDCP=145 Avg=467

Pins Gms

2719 18 151 Tomace Marquez
1001 6 166 Tara Gosswiller
2125 15 141 lan Gosswiller

2528 18 140 Darrell Critchlow
2629 18 146 Keith Hustad
3480 18 193 Ben Hartley

Victor Vazquez

2063 12 171 Rhonda Keenan
1990 18 110 Johnny Nalbandian
3439 18 191 Pat Keenan

2578 18 143 Allan DeLaCruz
2898 18 161 Lacy Reeves
3034 18 168 Noah Reames

2688 18 149 Mike Schermer
3318 18 184 Jesika Gosswiller
1149 12 95 Dylan Gosswiller

1527 15 101 Sean Reynen
2303 15 153 John Reynen
1812 12 151 Mike Garnett

1885 11 171 Jennifer Ellsworth
2390 18 132 Dallas Burk
2033 15 135 Sean Ellsworth

16 - BYE Lane 4 HDCP=0 Avg=0

Joe Siska 1750 12 145
Jacob Cardona 2095 15 139
John Cannon 2745 15 183
Lane Assignments

4-Team4 Lane5 HDCP=218 Avg=387

8 - Pin Pals Lane 9 HDCP=207 Avg=399

12 - Team 12 Lane 7 HDCP=145 Avg=467

2 - Loud And Proud Lane 14 HDCP=101 Avg=517

2465
2703
3671

1876
2411
2258

427

6 - Three Of A Kind Lane 8 HDCP=188 Avg=420

1859
2403
2767

2039
2373
2803

10 - Turning Pins USA Lane 11 HDCP=84 Avg=547

3062
2819
3982

2303
3148
3000

14 - Ten Pin Spare Lane 12 HDCP=191 Avg=417

2079
1992
3072

15
18
18

18
18
15

18
18
15

18
18
18

18
18
18

18
18
18

18
15
18

164
150
203

104
133
150
142

103
133
184

113
131
155

170
156
221

127
174
166

115
132
170

1-2 34 56 7-8 910 1112 13-14 1516

Wk07 10/20 1511 7-16 49 12-6 81 10-14 3-2 13-5
Wk08 10/27 6-7 11-1 2-14 89 10-12 54 1513 16-3
Temporary Substitutes
High High HDCP HDCP High High HDCP HDCP
Name Pins Gms AvgHDCP _ Game Sers _Game _Sers Name Pins Gms AvgHDCP_ Game Sers _Game _Sers
Tim Dobbs 438 3 146 57 166 438 Lisa Moran 0 0 140 63 0 0
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